University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
1st Merit List For Sep-2013-14-BS (Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics

ﬂrj‘g (Morning)
= (01 Oct, 2013)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Sep-2013-14-BS
(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning) Degree Programme at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2013-2014, subject to the conditions as
under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /
documents/NIC/Form-B.

2. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Civil Line Branch. PLS
A/C No. 01277900351801 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the Admission
Office, Student Teacher Center, up to 02-10-2013 , and must submit copy
of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 4:00 pm for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all
the students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs.39,890/-) as mentioned in
the prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is
available on limited basis, are advised to sign up the register in the
Admission Office.

3. They are declared medically fit by the authorized Medical Officer of the University.

4. An attested affidavit of obeying UVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 20/- Stamp paper
will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enroliment.

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 03/10/2013 (if required)

Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Marks Hifz
KHALID HUSSAIN

1 SANA KHALID ARMANI 854 6/18/1994 972 No

2 AMAIMA ALI BABAR ALI 1332 6/22/1994 956 No
MANZOOR

3 SADIA JAMAL HUSSAIN 506 9/27/1992 952 No

4 SAADIA JAVED JAVED AHMED 1987 10/2/1994 952 No
RANA
MUHAMMAD

5 UMBER FAROOQ FAROOQ 6019 4/27/1994 951 No

6 FAIQA BINT E HAYAT HAYAT M. AKHTAR 1333 4/27/1994 949 No
MIRZA NAEEM

7 TEHREEM AHMAD 1560 6/25/1994 945 No

8 TEHREEM JAVED JAVED IQBAL 2266 12/20/1995 945 No

9 HAFIZ IBRAHEEM ZAHID ZAHID BASHIR 1240 7/13/1994 943 No
MUHAMMAD

10 HUNZA ANEES 1706 6/10/1994 941 No

11 AYESHA AKRAM AKRAM HASHMI 1565 1/4/1996 941 No
HAFIZ KHALID

12 FARHAN KHALID MEHMOOD 1742 6/22/1996 941 No

13 KHUSHBOO MUMAYUN HUMAYUN IRFAN 6027 7/2/1995 939 No
RAJPUT

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SULTAN

14 SULTAN MEHMOOD 2315 7/11/1996 938 No

15 KHUSHAL AHMED IFTIKHAR AHMAD 1373 2/14/1996 934 Yes

16 FUKAIHA DAR g:RHAMMAD ASAD 2495 1/21/1994 933 No

17 MADEEHA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD 1306 5/27/1994 929 No

18 SUNAINA RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI 406 2/3/1995 929 No
RAZA
WAHEED UL

19 WISHA WAHEED HASSAN 646 6/29/1995 928 No
M. SHAHBAZ

20 PAKEEZA SHAHBAZ NADEEM 639 11/25/1994 927 No

21 MUHAMMAD ADIL LATIF ABDUL LATIF 1123 9/11/1994 925 No
QAMAR

22 HAFIZA SIDRA CHAND CHAND PERVAIZ 2088 2/20/1992 924 No

23 IZZAT BUTT 2027 7/31/1993 924 No



24

25

26

27
28
29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36

ABDUL RAHIM

MAIRA RUBAB

MUZZAMMIL SHAFEE

AYESHA SAFDAR KHAN
NAYYAB SHABBIR
SHUMAIL ZAHRA

PIMRAH HASSAN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

SHOAIB AHMED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF
ROMA SALEEM

KHOLA NAVEED

AYISHA NASEEM

ABDUL KHALIQ
BUTT

KHALIL AHMAD
SHAHID
MUHAMMAD
ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD
SHAFEE

MUHAMMAD
SAFDAR KHAN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

FARHAT ABBAS
ZAIDI

SYED TASNIM-UL-

HASSAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD
AMEEN
MUHAMMAD
ISHAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD
SALEEM

NAVEED ALAM

NASEEM
MEHMOOD

42

1858

2737

2253
991
1104

5021

1201

2076
2161
1882
1219
885

8/14/1993

2/4/1995

7/30/1995

12/2/1995
5/6/1995
2/6/1994

7/13/1994

7/9/1992

6/3/1994

923

923

922

922
920
919

919

917

917

12/12/1994 917

5/5/1995
2/22/1994
3/13/1996

916
915
915

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No

No

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



