## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List For Sep-2013-14-BS (Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics (Morning) (01 Oct, 2013)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Sep-2013-14-BS (Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning) Degree Programme at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2013-2014, subject to the conditions as under:

- 1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates / documents/NIC/Form-B.
- 2. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Civil Line Branch. PLS A/C No. 01277900351801 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the Admission Office, Student Teacher Center, up to 02-10-2013, and must submit copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 4:00 pm for registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all the students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs.39,890/-) as mentioned in the prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is available on limited basis, are advised to sign up the register in the Admission Office.
- 3. They are declared medically fit by the authorized Medical Officer of the University.
- 4. An attested affidavit of obeying UVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 20/- Stamp paper will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enrollment.
- 5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 03/10/2013 (if required)

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Marks	Hifz
1	SANA KHALID	KHALID HUSSAIN ARMANI	854	6/18/1994	972	No
2	AMAIMA ALI	BABAR ALI	1332	6/22/1994	956	No
3	SADIA JAMAL	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	506	9/27/1992	952	No
4	SAADIA JAVED	JAVED AHMED RANA	1987	10/2/1994	952	No
5	UMBER FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	6019	4/27/1994	951	No
6	FAIQA BINT E HAYAT	HAYAT M. AKHTAR	1333	4/27/1994	949	No
7	TEHREEM	MIRZA NAEEM AHMAD	1560	6/25/1994	945	No
8	TEHREEM JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	2266	12/20/1995	945	No
9	HAFIZ IBRAHEEM ZAHID	ZAHID BASHIR	1240	7/13/1994	943	No
10	HUNZA	MUHAMMAD ANEES	1706	6/10/1994	941	No
11	AYESHA AKRAM	AKRAM HASHMI	1565	1/4/1996	941	No
12	FARHAN KHALID	HAFIZ KHALID MEHMOOD	1742	6/22/1996	941	No
13	KHUSHBOO MUMAYUN	HUMAYUN IRFAN RAJPUT	6027	7/2/1995	939	No
14	MUHAMMAD UMAIR SULTAN	SULTAN MEHMOOD	2315	7/11/1996	938	No
15	KHUSHAL AHMED	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	1373	2/14/1996	934	Yes
16	FUKAIHA DAR	MUHAMMAD ASAD DAR	2495	1/21/1994	933	No
17	MADEEHA ASHFAQ	ASHFAQ AHMAD	1306	5/27/1994	929	No
18	SUNAINA RAFI	MUHAMMAD RAFI RAZA	406	2/3/1995	929	No
19	WISHA WAHEED	WAHEED UL HASSAN	646	6/29/1995	928	No
20	PAKEEZA SHAHBAZ	M. SHAHBAZ NADEEM	639	11/25/1994	927	No
21	MUHAMMAD ADIL LATIF	ABDUL LATIF QAMAR	1123	9/11/1994	925	No
22	HAFIZA SIDRA CHAND	CHAND PERVAIZ	2088	2/20/1992	924	No
23	IZZAT BUTT		2027	7/31/1993	924	No

		ABDUL KHALIO				
		BUTT				
24	ABDUL RAHIM	KHALIL AHMAD SHAHID	42	8/14/1993	923	No
25	MAIRA RUBAB	MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR	1858	2/4/1995	923	No
26	MUZZAMMIL SHAFEE	MUHAMMAD SHAFEE	2737	7/30/1995	922	No
27	AYESHA SAFDAR KHAN	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR KHAN	2253	12/2/1995	922	No
28	NAYYAB SHABBIR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	991	5/6/1995	920	No
29	SHUMAIL ZAHRA	FARHAT ABBAS ZAIDI	1104	2/6/1994	919	No
30	PIMRAH HASSAN	SYED TASNIM-UL- HASSAN SHAH	5021	7/13/1994	919	No
31	MUHAMMAD JAWAD	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	1201	7/9/1992	917	No
32	SHOAIB AHMED	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN	2076	6/3/1994	917	No
33	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	2161	12/12/1994	917	No
34	ROMA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	1882	5/5/1995	916	No
35	KHOLA NAVEED	NAVEED ALAM	1219	2/22/1994	915	No
36	AYISHA NASEEM	NASEEM MEHMOOD	885	3/13/1996	915	No

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee